MCC Out and Allies

Thomas Meyer
he/him
President of MCC-Online /
Chief Academic Officer
thomas.meyer@mccke.edu

Gaby Flores
she/her/ella
AVC of Diversity, Equity, and
Inclusion and Chief Diversity
Officer
gaby.flores@mccke.edu




Ashley Cerrentano
she/her
English Faculty
MCC-Penn Valley
ashley.cerrentano@mccke.edu

Jon Marshall
he/him
VP of Instruction and
Student Services
MCC-Penn Valley
jon.marshall@mccke.edu




Jeff Vincent
he/him/she/her/they/them
Financial Aid Manager
Broadway Plaza
jeff.vincent@mccke.edu

Carl Cummings, Jr.
he/him - they/them
Executive Administrative
Assistant ||
MCC-Blue River
carl.cummingsjr@mcckc.edu




Diane Beal
she/her - they/them
Academic Advisor: MCC-Online
diane.beal@mccke.edu

Darlene Town
she/her
Art Faculty
MCC- Penn Valley
darlene.town@mccke.edu




Stephanie Whittler
she/her or they/them
Senior Administrative Assistant
Administrative Center Athletics
stephanie.whitller@mccke.edu

Alyssa Morrow
she/her
Francis Institute Program
Manager: MCC-Penn Valley
alyssa.morrow@mccke.edu




Kacey Breitbach
she/her
Career Services Coordinator
MCC-Longview
kacey.breitbach@mcckc.edu

Erika Marshall
she/her
Academic Advisor
Administrative Center
erika.marshall@mccke.edu




Rebekah Perry
she/her
Student Services Specialist:
Administrative Center
rebekah.perry@mccke.edu

Megan Medley
she/her
Senior Executive
Administrative Assistant
MCC-Blue River
megan.medley@mccke.edu




Steven Norton
he/him
Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion
Coordinator
Broadway Plaza
steven.norton@mccke.edu

Tess Roam
she/her
Career Services Coordinator
MCC-Blue River
tess.roam@mccke.edu




